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LOADED 19” 1U FIBRE SPLICING TRAYS - SLIDING

DESCRIPTION
Our DYNAMIX 1U sliding patch panel is designed 
to accept up to 24 fibre couplers (SC/LC Duplex or 
LC Quad). The fibre tray is pre-loaded with 2x fibre 
management spools, splice cassette, 6/12 fibre 
couplers and 6/12 coloured pigtails. The splice tray 
has been created to distribute and protect optical 
fibre links in your network.

FEATURES
• 19” 1U Rack mount sliding trays
• Couplers for 12C/24C single-mode & multi-mode Elite 

Fibre 
• Splicing up to 96FO in 1U Fibre tray
• Includes 2x fibre management spools
• Includes coloured elite grade fibre pigtails
• Includes fibre couplers
• Includes adjustable rack mount brackets
• Includes cable management accessories
• 4x Rear cable entries
• Front face protection panel with labelling kit

PRODUCT CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION

FPP24SF-L112QO4 19”, 1U Multi-mode loaded fibre tray, 12x LC OM4 Elite Pigtails, 6x LC Duplex aqua couplers, splice cassette

FPP24SF-L124QO4 19”, 1U Multi-mode loaded fibre tray, 24x LC OM4 Elite Pigtails, 12x LC Duplex aqua couplers, splice cassette

FPP24SF-L112LA1 19”, 1U Single-mode loaded fibre tray, 12x LC Single-mode Elite Pigtails, 6x LC Duplex blue couplers, splice cassette

FPP24SF-L124LA1 19”, 1U Single-mode loaded fibre tray, 24x LC Single-mode Elite Pigtails, 12x LC Duplex blue couplers, splice cassette
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Mounting Type Rack 19”
Height Unit 1U
Material Cold rolled steel
Application Indoor IP20
Dimensions (W x D x H) 482 x 205 x 44.4mm
Net Weight 2.5kg
Rear Cable Management 4 Cable entries
Colour Black
Package Include Installation instructions, mounting hardware

SPECIFICATIONS

FPP24SF-L124LA1
Rear Cable Entry

FPP24SF-L112LA1 Components

FPP24SF-L1124LA1 Components
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Please note we took the up-most care to compile the information in this datasheet. To the best of our knowledge all info provided 
were correct at the time of creation. Should any specs change we try to update info accordingly. Information are subject to change 
without notice. In the case that you find any irregularity please inform our team at contactus@dynamix.co.nz
Last updated: 18 February 2020

ALSO AVAILABLE:

A-FIBLCLC-DAQ A-FIBSCSC-SAQ A-FIBLCLC-DSM A-FIBSCSC-SSM

Fibre SC to SC Simplex, Single-
mode joiner, Ceramic sleeve, Blue 
Colour

Fibre LC/LC Duplex, Multi-mode 
joiner, PhBr sleeve, Aqua colour

Fibre SC to SC Simplex, Multi-
mode joiner, PhBr sleeve, Aqua 
Colour

Fibre LC/LC Duplex, Single-mode 
joiner, Ceramic sleeve, Blue colour
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SPECIFICATIONS

4x Rear cable entry
Metal Enclosure

Front face protection 
panel with labelling kit

Metal protective 
cover. Magnetic 

closing mechanism 

Fully Loaded with 12/24, 
Elite Colour Pigtails

Adjustable Rack 
Mount Pull Out Tray 

with Brackets

6/12 Blue/Aqua LC Couplers
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